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FSI :

Open Space (m?) :
Amenities (m?) :

#Dwellings EWS :
#Dwellings LIG :

Open Space/Dwelling (m?) :

FSI

Open Space (m?) :
Amenities (m?) :

#Dwellings EWS :
#Dwellings LIG :

Open Space/Dwelling (m?) :

FSI :

Open Space (m?) :
Amenities (m?) :

#Dwellings EWS :
#Dwellings LIG :

Open Space/Dwelling (m?) :

Old Situation

0,6
585,4
0
26
0
22,5

0,6
796,1

39

20,4

0,6
1357,5

61
0
22,3

New Situation

1,1
873,3
0
24
14
25,0

1,2
1206,4
96,1
36
23
25,4

1,0
2292,2
97,5
51
32
27,6
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